
Pos 

KING YSURU 1000 

1 

2 

3 

KING YSURU 600 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

224 

69 

79 

35 

41 

24 

Name 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

BERGAMASCO Christian 

STELLA Giovanni 

MILLOCH Diego 

VOLPIN Alessandro 

NARDELLO Eduardo 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:31.189 

9:56.060 

10:01.228 

9:31.780 

9:53.686 

10:46.472 

Diff 

24.871 

30.039 

21.906 

1:14.692 

Best Tm 

1:33.454 

1:37.797 

1:37.110 

1:33.599 

1:37.642 

1:45.783 

In Lap 

6 

4 

2 

6 

3 

5 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.3.2026. 15:09:54 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.591 

Avg. Speed 

157,616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.454 

Best Speed 

160,558 

Best Lap by 

224 - BERTOCCO Alessandro 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

03 - 01.03.2026. 

KING YSURU SPORT 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:58:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.3.2026. 14:40 


